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SZ 4947.000 - C-o6pa3sHble npodunbHble WwunHbl 30/15
corn. EN 60 715 ana VX, TS, VX SE

[lnsi NpAMON yCTaHOBKM Ha FOPU30HTaNbHOM npoduie wkada, Uan yCTaHOBKU LIMHbI AS
MOHTa)ka B oCHoBaHue ana CM, Ha BepTukanbHoM npodwne wkada ¢ NOMOLLbIO
LONONHUTENbHbIX KPEMEXHbIX 3/IEMEHTOB.

DyHKUUNK

Apt. N2
Martepuan
[MoBepxHOCTb
OnnHa

Bo3MOXXHOCTM MOHTaXa

MoaxoonT pns
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SZ 4947.000
Jlnctosas ctanb
OunHkoBaHHas
1155 mm

Ha BHyTpeHHEM MOHTa)KHOM YpOBHe Ha npodwune wkada VX

Ha BepTukanbHoM npodurne wkada TS, VX SE ¢ nomoulbto
dukeupyrowencs ramku 8800.808 nnu aganTepHON WKHbI 4N
coBMecTumMocTu ¢ VX

On the horizontal VX SE enclosure section in the width, top and
bottom

y SE BONONHUTENBHO Ha rTOPU30OHTaNbHOM npodwune No WUpuHe
BHM3Y M BBEPXY NN60 NO rny6uHe BHU3Y (663 MOHTaXXHOM NaHesnm)
1 BBEpXY C NoMoLLbio dukcupytowencs ramku 8800.808

Ha ropusoHTanbHoM npodwune wkada TS

Tun kopniyca: VX

TS

AX wall-mounted enclosure, 3-part
To fit width/depth: 1.200 mm



DyHKUMNK

MoaxoanT ans

YnakoBka

Bec

Bec HeTTO

Gross weight

PCF/PU (cradle-to-gate)

Note on the PCF class

Kon THB3.
EAN

ETIM 8
ETIM 7.0

ECLASS 8.0
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Cuctema uokonen AX
Cuctema uyokonen VX

6 Wwr.
4,98 kr
4.5
5.02

19 kg CO2 eq (Cat B)

Category B: PCF value (cradle-to-gate) approximated based on
product weight and self-declared

73269098

4028177114654

EC000386

EC000386

27400602



